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	◄ December
	January 2021
	February ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 






	◄ January
	February 2021
	March ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 Purim Starts

	27 

	28 Shushan Purim (Jerusalem)






	◄ February
	March 2021
	April ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 Passover (Start)


	29 Passover (Cont.)

	30 Passover (Cont.)

	31 Passover (Cont.)

	





	◄ March
	April 2021
	May ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1 Passover (Cont.)

	2 Passover (Cont.)

	3 Passover (Cont.)

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 Yom HaShoah/Holocaust Memorial Day

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 Yom Hazikaron (Starts)

	15 Yom HaAtzmaut

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ April
	May 2021
	June ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 Yom Yerushalayim

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 Shavuot(Starts)

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	





	◄ May
	June 2021
	July ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ June
	July 2021
	August ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 Tisha B'Av (Starts)


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ July
	August 2021
	September ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	





	◄ August
	September 2021
	October ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 Rosh Hashanah

	8 Rosh Hashanah II

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 Yom Kippur begins

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 Sukkot Starts

	21 Sukkot I

	22 Sukkot II

	23 Sukkot III

	24 Sukkot IV

	25 Sukkot V

	26 Sukkot VI


	27 Sukkot VII/Hoshanah Rabah

	28 Shmini Atzeret/Simchat Torah

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ September
	October 2021
	November ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 Yom HaAliyah

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 






	◄ October
	November 2021
	December ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 Hanukkah 1st Day

	30 Hanukkah 2nd Day

	





	◄ November
	December 2021
	January ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1 Hanukkah 3rd Day

	2 Hanukkah 4th Day

	3 Hanukkah 5th Day

	4 Hanukkah 6th Day / Rosh Chodesh Tevet

	5 Hanukkah 7th Day


	6 Hanukkah 8th and last Day

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	
















Israeli Holidays for 2021.  Holiday list includes popular festive days.
Courtesy of WinCalendar.com
[bookmark: H1]Feb 26	Purim Starts
[bookmark: H2]Feb 28	Shushan Purim (Jerusalem)
[bookmark: H3]Mar 28	Passover (Start)
[bookmark: H4]Mar 29	Passover (Cont.)
[bookmark: H5]Mar 30	Passover (Cont.)
[bookmark: H6]Mar 31	Passover (Cont.)
[bookmark: H7]Apr 1	Passover (Cont.)
[bookmark: H8]Apr 2	Passover (Cont.)
[bookmark: H9]Apr 3	Passover (Cont.)
[bookmark: H10]Apr 3	Passover (Cont.)
[bookmark: H11]Apr 8	Yom HaShoah/Holocaust Memorial Day
[bookmark: H12]Apr 14	Yom Hazikaron (Starts)
[bookmark: H13]Apr 15	Yom HaAtzmaut
[bookmark: H14]May 10	Yom Yerushalayim
[bookmark: H15]May 17	Shavuot(Starts)
[bookmark: H16]Jul 18	Tisha B'Av (Starts)
[bookmark: H17]Sep 7	Rosh Hashanah
[bookmark: H18]Sep 8	Rosh Hashanah II
[bookmark: H19]Sep 16	Yom Kippur begins
[bookmark: H20]Sep 20	Sukkot Starts
[bookmark: H21]Sep 21	Sukkot I
[bookmark: H22]Sep 22	Sukkot II
[bookmark: H23]Sep 23	Sukkot III
[bookmark: H24]Sep 24	Sukkot IV
[bookmark: H25]Sep 25	Sukkot V
[bookmark: H26]Sep 26	Sukkot VI
[bookmark: H27]Sep 27	Sukkot VII/Hoshanah Rabah
[bookmark: H28]Sep 28	Shmini Atzeret/Simchat Torah
[bookmark: H29]Oct 13	Yom HaAliyah
[bookmark: H30]Nov 29	Hanukkah 1st Day
[bookmark: H31]Nov 30	Hanukkah 2nd Day
[bookmark: H32]Dec 1	Hanukkah 3rd Day
[bookmark: H33]Dec 2	Hanukkah 4th Day
[bookmark: H34]Dec 3	Hanukkah 5th Day
[bookmark: H35]Dec 4	Hanukkah 6th Day / Rosh Chodesh Tevet
[bookmark: H36]Dec 5	Hanukkah 7th Day
[bookmark: H37]Dec 6	Hanukkah 8th and last Day
